
Fall  2018

211 - Monday Mosconi

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Monday

Start Time:  7:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 1 08/27/2018

No Play09/03/2018

4-1 6-3 8-5 10-7 12-9 14-11 2-13 2 09/10/2018

1-6 3-8 5-10 7-12 9-14 11-2 13-4 3 09/17/2018

14-1 2-3 4-5 6-7 8-9 10-11 12-13 4 09/24/2018

1-12 3-14 5-2 7-4 9-6 11-8 13-10 5 10/01/2018

10-1 12-3 14-5 2-7 4-9 6-11 8-13 6 10/08/2018

13-1 2-12 11-3 4-10 9-5 6-8 7-14 7 10/15/2018

1-11 10-2 3-9 8-4 5-7 12-14 13-6 8 10/22/2018

9-1 2-8 7-3 4-6 14-10 11-13 5-12 9 10/29/2018

1-7 6-2 3-5 8-14 13-9 10-12 11-4 10 11/05/2018

5-1 2-4 14-6 7-13 12-8 9-11 3-10 11 11/12/2018

1-3 4-14 13-5 6-12 11-7 8-10 9-2 12 11/19/2018

1-8 14-2 7-9 10-6 5-11 12-4 3-13 13 11/26/2018

2-1 4-3 6-5 8-7 10-9 12-11 14-13 14 12/03/2018

1-4 3-6 5-8 7-10 9-12 11-14 13-2 15 12/10/2018

6-1 8-3 10-5 12-7 14-9 2-11 4-13 16 12/17/2018

No Play12/24/2018

No Play12/31/2018

Playoff Week 17 01/07/2019

Playoff Week 18 01/14/2019

21101 The Cow Jerkers McDill's Pub (618) 344-9875IL334 St. Louis Road Collinsville

21102 HULKAMANIACS McDill's Pub (618) 344-9875IL334 St. Louis Road Collinsville

21103 Jukebox You Play You Pay Time Out (618) 667-2221IL111 W. Market St Troy

21104 Teezers Too Teezer's (618) 345-1917IL215 Caseyville Rd Collinsville

21105 Ballz Hotshots (618) 307-9723IL2511 State 157 Edwardsville

21106 Cues Your Daddy? VFW-Collinsville (618) 344-7195IL1234 Vandalia Collinsville

21107 Off A Lot Old Town Tavern (618) 288-0082IL155 Main St Glen Carbon

21108 Edwardsville Moose Edwardsville Moose Lodge (618) 656-5051IL7371 Marine Road (143) Edwardsville

21109 8 Is Enough Horseshoe Lounge O'Fallon (618) 206-6418IL950 Talon Dr O'Fallon

21110 Who's Next? Jessi's Hideout (618) 343-4346IL421 South Main Caseyville

21111 Ball And Chains 5th Street Billiards Bar & Grill (618) 601-1321IL200 N 5th Street Dupo

21112 Rusty's Ball Breakers 5th Street Billiards Bar & Grill (618) 601-1321IL200 N 5th Street Dupo

21113 Pregame Pregame (618) 646-9200IL1491 Camp Jackson Road Cahokia

21114 Brutto & Associates H's Saloon (618) 971-3602IL1310 Dutch Hollow Road Belleville

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

Division Rep 1:   Dana Patton  618 578 8955

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:      Printed 8/31/2018 



Fall  2018

221 - Tuesday Rempe

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Tuesday

Start Time:  7:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date

1-2 7-8 3-4 9-10 5-6 11-12 1 08/28/2018

8-1 4-7 10-3 6-9 12-5 2-11 2 09/04/2018

1-4 7-10 3-6 9-12 5-2 11-8 3 09/11/2018

10-1 6-7 12-3 2-9 8-5 4-11 4 09/18/2018

1-6 7-12 3-2 9-8 5-4 11-10 5 09/25/2018

12-1 2-7 8-3 4-9 10-5 6-11 6 10/02/2018

1-7 3-9 5-11 8-2 10-4 12-6 7 10/09/2018

1-9 11-7 5-3 10-2 8-12 4-6 8 10/16/2018

3-1 7-5 9-11 2-4 6-8 12-10 9 10/23/2018

5-1 9-7 11-3 2-6 8-10 4-12 10 10/30/2018

1-11 7-3 9-5 12-2 4-8 6-10 11 11/06/2018

2-1 8-7 4-3 10-9 6-5 12-11 12 11/13/2018

1-8 7-4 3-10 9-6 5-12 11-2 13 11/20/2018

4-1 10-7 6-3 12-9 2-5 8-11 14 11/27/2018

1-10 7-6 3-12 9-2 5-8 11-4 15 12/04/2018

6-1 12-7 2-3 8-9 4-5 10-11 16 12/11/2018

1-12 7-2 3-8 9-4 5-10 11-6 17 12/18/2018

No Play12/25/2018

No Play01/01/2019

Playoff Week 18 01/08/2019

Playoff Week 19 01/15/2019

22101 Carol's Bridge Carol's Bridge Inn (618) 344-3530IL519 N Main St Caseyville

22102 Le Stable 2 Carol's Bridge Inn (618) 344-3530IL519 N Main St Caseyville

22103 Pocket Robbers Carol's Bridge Inn (618) 344-3530IL519 N Main St Caseyville

22104 Cues Your Daddy? VFW-Collinsville (618) 344-7195IL1234 Vandalia Collinsville

22105 Drag-n8 Horseshoe Lounge O'Fallon (618) 206-6418IL950 Talon Dr O'Fallon

22106 Can't Beat Luck Horseshoe Lounge O'Fallon (618) 206-6418IL950 Talon Dr O'Fallon

22107 It Is What It Is The Outdoorsman Lounge (618) 622-1354IL127 E. First Street O'Fallon

22108 Teezers Teezer's (618) 345-1917IL215 Caseyville Rd Collinsville

22109 I Meant To Do That Swansea Improvement Center (618) 277-6331IL301 Service Street Belleville

22110 Hillbilly Hustlers St. Clair Bowl (618) 322-1749IL5950 Old Collinsville Rd Fairview Hgts

22111 Night Owls Dutch Hollow Barn (618) 235-5868IL533 Dutch Hollow Rd Belleville

22112 Pocket Eights The Hut (618) 628-0923IL130 Behrens Ave. O'Fallon

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

Division Rep 1:   Dana Patton  618 578 8955

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:      Printed 8/31/2018 



Fall  2018

231 - Wednesday Hall

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Wednesday

Start Time:  7:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date

1-2 5-6 3-4 7-8 1 08/29/2018

8-1 6-3 4-5 2-7 2 09/05/2018

5-1 3-8 7-4 2-6 3 09/12/2018

1-3 8-5 6-7 4-2 4 09/19/2018

1-4 5-7 3-2 8-6 5 09/26/2018

7-1 2-8 5-3 4-6 6 10/03/2018

1-6 5-2 3-7 8-4 7 10/10/2018

2-1 6-5 4-3 8-7 8 10/17/2018

1-8 3-6 5-4 7-2 9 10/24/2018

1-5 8-3 4-7 6-2 10 10/31/2018

3-1 5-8 7-6 2-4 11 11/07/2018

4-1 7-5 2-3 6-8 12 11/14/2018

1-7 8-2 3-5 6-4 13 11/21/2018

6-1 2-5 7-3 4-8 14 11/28/2018

1-2 5-6 3-4 7-8 15 12/05/2018

8-1 6-3 4-5 2-7 16 12/12/2018

5-1 3-8 7-4 2-6 17 12/19/2018

No Play12/26/2018

No Play01/02/2019

Playoff Week 18 01/09/2019

Playoff Week 19 01/16/2019

23101 Undercover 7s The Lake House (618) 288-2200IL2822 N Center Street Maryville

23102 Sticks and Stones The Lake House (618) 288-2200IL2822 N Center Street Maryville

23103 Shot Callers The Lake House (618) 288-2200IL2822 N Center Street Maryville

23104 Buddah&TheDeepThinkers Horseshoe Lounge Collinsville (618) 345-9350IL410 St Louis Road Collinsville

23105 All About Those 8s Teezer's (618) 345-1917IL215 Caseyville Rd Collinsville

23106 Dazed And Confused VFW-Collinsville (618) 344-7195IL1234 Vandalia Collinsville

23107 The Crazy 8 Disabled American Verans Auxiliary (618) 876-7816IL3400 Century Drive Granite City

23108 Too Hot To Handle Jessi's Hideout (618) 343-4346IL421 South Main Caseyville

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

Division Rep 1:   Dana Patton  618 578 8955

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:      Printed 8/31/2018 



Fall  2018

232 - Wednesday Lassiter

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Wednesday

Start Time:  7:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date

1-2 5-6 3-4 7-8 1 08/29/2018

8-1 6-3 4-5 2-7 2 09/05/2018

5-1 3-8 7-4 2-6 3 09/12/2018

1-3 8-5 6-7 4-2 4 09/19/2018

1-4 5-7 3-2 8-6 5 09/26/2018

7-1 2-8 5-3 4-6 6 10/03/2018

1-6 5-2 3-7 8-4 7 10/10/2018

2-1 6-5 4-3 8-7 8 10/17/2018

1-8 3-6 5-4 7-2 9 10/24/2018

1-5 8-3 4-7 6-2 10 10/31/2018

3-1 5-8 7-6 2-4 11 11/07/2018

4-1 7-5 2-3 6-8 12 11/14/2018

1-7 8-2 3-5 6-4 13 11/21/2018

6-1 2-5 7-3 4-8 14 11/28/2018

1-2 5-6 3-4 7-8 15 12/05/2018

8-1 6-3 4-5 2-7 16 12/12/2018

5-1 3-8 7-4 2-6 17 12/19/2018

No Play12/26/2018

No Play01/02/2019

Playoff Week 18 01/09/2019

Playoff Week 19 01/16/2019

23201 8 Up Fairview Inn (618) 398-5631IL10002 Old Lincoln Trail Fairview Hts.

23202 The Run Outs Fairview Inn (618) 398-5631IL10002 Old Lincoln Trail Fairview Hts.

23203 Tommie's House Horseshoe Lounge O'Fallon (618) 206-6418IL950 Talon Dr O'Fallon

23204 The Strokers 5th Street Billiards Bar & Grill (618) 601-1321IL200 N 5th Street Dupo

23205 Rack Reapers The Hut (618) 628-0923IL130 Behrens Ave. O'Fallon

23206 Outdoorsman The Outdoorsman Lounge (618) 622-1354IL127 E. First Street O'Fallon

23207 Bart's Ballers Just One More Time (618) 977-0927IL10234 Lincoln Trail Fairview Hgts

23208 Bye No Match This Week (___) ___-____

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

Division Rep 1:   Dana Patton  618 578 8955

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:      Printed 8/31/2018 



Fall  2018

242 - George Berry DJ 8-Ball

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Thursday

Start Time:  7:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 1 08/30/2018

10-7 4-9 6-3 8-1 2-5 2 09/06/2018

1-6 4-7 9-2 5-3 8-10 3 09/13/2018

6-10 1-4 3-2 7-5 9-8 4 09/20/2018

7-6 5-4 10-1 3-9 2-8 5 09/27/2018

9-6 4-10 2-7 5-1 8-3 6 10/04/2018

1-9 7-3 10-5 6-2 4-8 7 10/11/2018

3-1 2-10 9-7 8-5 6-4 8 10/18/2018

1-7 8-6 10-3 5-9 4-2 9 10/25/2018

2-1 4-3 6-5 8-7 10-9 10 11/01/2018

7-10 9-4 3-6 1-8 5-2 11 11/08/2018

6-1 7-4 2-9 3-5 10-8 12 11/15/2018

No Play11/22/2018

10-6 4-1 2-3 5-7 8-9 13 11/29/2018

6-7 4-5 1-10 9-3 8-2 14 12/06/2018

6-9 10-4 7-2 1-5 3-8 15 12/13/2018

9-1 3-7 5-10 2-6 8-4 16 12/20/2018

No Play12/27/2018

No Play01/03/2019

Playoff Week 17 01/10/2019

Playoff Week 18 01/17/2019

24201 TheGoodTheBad&TheLucky 5th Street Billiards Bar & Grill (618) 601-1321IL200 N 5th Street Dupo

24202 Pocket Science 5th Street Billiards Bar & Grill (618) 601-1321IL200 N 5th Street Dupo

24203 Snockered & Snookered 5th Street Billiards Bar & Grill (618) 601-1321IL200 N 5th Street Dupo

24204 5th Street Players 5th Street Billiards Bar & Grill (618) 601-1321IL200 N 5th Street Dupo

24205 We're Bout To Get Lucky 5th Street Billiards Bar & Grill (618) 601-1321IL200 N 5th Street Dupo

24206 Rack Busters 5th Street Billiards Bar & Grill (618) 601-1321IL200 N 5th Street Dupo

24207 Bucket List 5th Street Billiards Bar & Grill (618) 601-1321IL200 N 5th Street Dupo

24208 The Good Faries 5th Street Billiards Bar & Grill (618) 601-1321IL200 N 5th Street Dupo

24209 Thursday Nite Ballers 5th Street Billiards Bar & Grill (618) 601-1321IL200 N 5th Street Dupo

24210 Bye No Match This Week (___) ___-____

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

Division Rep 1:   Dana Patton  618 578 8955

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:      Printed 8/31/2018 



Fall  2018

244 - Thursday Parica DJ 8-Ball

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Thursday

Start Time:  7:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 1 08/30/2018

10-7 4-9 6-3 8-1 2-5 2 09/06/2018

1-6 4-7 9-2 5-3 8-10 3 09/13/2018

6-10 1-4 3-2 7-5 9-8 4 09/20/2018

7-6 5-4 10-1 3-9 2-8 5 09/27/2018

9-6 4-10 2-7 5-1 8-3 6 10/04/2018

1-9 7-3 10-5 6-2 4-8 7 10/11/2018

3-1 2-10 9-7 8-5 6-4 8 10/18/2018

1-7 8-6 10-3 5-9 4-2 9 10/25/2018

2-1 4-3 6-5 8-7 10-9 10 11/01/2018

7-10 9-4 3-6 1-8 5-2 11 11/08/2018

6-1 7-4 2-9 3-5 10-8 12 11/15/2018

No Play11/22/2018

10-6 4-1 2-3 5-7 8-9 13 11/29/2018

6-7 4-5 1-10 9-3 8-2 14 12/06/2018

6-9 10-4 7-2 1-5 3-8 15 12/13/2018

9-1 3-7 5-10 2-6 8-4 16 12/20/2018

No Play12/27/2018

No Play01/03/2019

Playoff Week 17 01/10/2019

Playoff Week 18 01/17/2019

24401 One Blue Hand The Lake House (618) 288-2200IL2822 N Center Street Maryville

24402 Nice Rack The Lake House (618) 288-2200IL2822 N Center Street Maryville

24403 Shooters Carol's Bridge Inn (618) 344-3530IL519 N Main St Caseyville

24404 Crystal's Minions Teezer's (618) 345-1917IL215 Caseyville Rd Collinsville

24405 Chalk Junkies Horseshoe Lounge Collinsville (618) 345-9350IL410 St Louis Road Collinsville

24406 Horseshoe Horseshoe Lounge Collinsville (618) 345-9350IL410 St Louis Road Collinsville

24407 The Trolls Carol's Bridge Inn (618) 344-3530IL519 N Main St Caseyville

24408 Billiards Bullies Carol's Bridge Inn (618) 344-3530IL519 N Main St Caseyville

24409 Let's Play Ball Eddie's Lounge (618) 452-4142IL2900 Nameoki Rd Granite City

24410 Bye No Match This Week (___) ___-____

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

Division Rep 1:   Dana Patton  618 578 8955

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:      Printed 8/31/2018 



Fall  2018

246 - Rossman DJ 8-Ball

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Thursday

Start Time:  7:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date

1-2 5-6 3-4 7-8 1 08/30/2018

8-1 6-3 4-5 2-7 2 09/06/2018

5-1 3-8 7-4 2-6 3 09/13/2018

1-3 8-5 6-7 4-2 4 09/20/2018

1-4 5-7 3-2 8-6 5 09/27/2018

7-1 2-8 5-3 4-6 6 10/04/2018

1-6 5-2 3-7 8-4 7 10/11/2018

2-1 6-5 4-3 8-7 8 10/18/2018

1-8 3-6 5-4 7-2 9 10/25/2018

1-5 8-3 4-7 6-2 10 11/01/2018

3-1 5-8 7-6 2-4 11 11/08/2018

4-1 7-5 2-3 6-8 12 11/15/2018

No Play11/22/2018

1-7 8-2 3-5 6-4 13 11/29/2018

6-1 2-5 7-3 4-8 14 12/06/2018

1-2 5-6 3-4 7-8 15 12/13/2018

8-1 6-3 4-5 2-7 16 12/20/2018

No Play12/27/2018

No Play01/03/2019

Playoff Week 17 01/10/2019

Playoff Week 18 01/17/2019

24601 Not In My House Carol's Bridge Inn (618) 344-3530IL519 N Main St Caseyville

24602 Le Stable Carol's Bridge Inn (618) 344-3530IL519 N Main St Caseyville

24603 Shenanigans Carol's Bridge Inn (618) 344-3530IL519 N Main St Caseyville

24604 Rackless Behavior Carol's Bridge Inn (618) 344-3530IL519 N Main St Caseyville

24605 Bi Poolers Fairview Inn (618) 398-5631IL10002 Old Lincoln Trail Fairview Hts.

24606 Fairview Inn Fairview Inn (618) 398-5631IL10002 Old Lincoln Trail Fairview Hts.

24607 Red Hot VFW-Collinsville (618) 344-7195IL1234 Vandalia Collinsville

24608 Hit'm High Let'm Fly Horseshoe Lounge O'Fallon (618) 206-6418IL950 Talon Dr O'Fallon

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

Division Rep 1:   Dana Patton  618 578 8955

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:      Printed 8/31/2018 



Fall  2018

272 - Sunday Laurance DJ 8-Ball

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Sunday

Start Time:  5:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 1 08/26/2018

No Play09/02/2018

10-7 4-9 6-3 1-8 5-2 2 09/09/2018

1-6 4-7 2-9 5-3 8-10 3 09/16/2018

6-10 1-4 3-2 7-5 9-8 4 09/23/2018

7-6 5-4 10-1 3-9 8-2 5 09/30/2018

9-6 4-10 2-7 5-1 8-3 6 10/07/2018

1-9 7-3 10-5 6-2 4-8 7 10/14/2018

3-1 2-10 9-7 5-8 6-4 8 10/21/2018

1-7 8-6 10-3 5-9 4-2 9 10/28/2018

2-1 4-3 6-5 7-8 10-9 10 11/04/2018

7-10 9-4 3-6 8-1 2-5 11 11/11/2018

6-1 7-4 9-2 3-5 10-8 12 11/18/2018

10-6 4-1 2-3 5-7 8-9 13 11/25/2018

6-7 4-5 1-10 9-3 2-8 14 12/02/2018

6-9 10-4 7-2 1-5 3-8 15 12/09/2018

9-1 3-7 5-10 2-6 8-4 16 12/16/2018

No Play12/23/2018

No Play12/30/2018

Playoff Week 17 01/06/2019

Playoff Week 18 01/13/2019

27201 Misfits Woody'z (618) 344-3218IL100 S. Long Street Caseyville

27202 Marsha's Pandora's Box Horseshoe Lounge Collinsville (618) 345-9350IL410 St Louis Road Collinsville

27203 Malfunction Junction Steffi's Bar & Grill (618) 344-9116IL3125 Fairmont Ave. Collinsville

27204 Redneck Rejects Steffi's Bar & Grill (618) 344-9116IL3125 Fairmont Ave. Collinsville

27205 Chalk Is Free Carol's Bridge Inn (618) 344-3530IL519 N Main St Caseyville

27206 It's Just A Family Affair Horseshoe Lounge O'Fallon (618) 206-6418IL950 Talon Dr O'Fallon

27207 Old School Bangers Teezer's (618) 345-1917IL215 Caseyville Rd Collinsville

27208 Stranger Danger Horseshoe Lounge O'Fallon (618) 206-6418IL950 Talon Dr O'Fallon

27209 Astros Fairview Inn (618) 398-5631IL10002 Old Lincoln Trail Fairview Hts.

27210 Bye No Match This Week (___) ___-____

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

Division Rep 1:   Dana Patton  618 578 8955

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:      Printed 8/31/2018 



Fall  2018

274 - Sunday Massey DJ 8-Ball

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Sunday

Start Time:  5:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 1 08/26/2018

No Play09/02/2018

4-1 6-3 8-5 10-7 12-9 14-11 2-13 2 09/09/2018

1-6 3-8 5-10 7-12 9-14 11-2 13-4 3 09/16/2018

14-1 2-3 4-5 6-7 8-9 10-11 12-13 4 09/23/2018

1-12 3-14 5-2 7-4 9-6 11-8 13-10 5 09/30/2018

10-1 12-3 14-5 2-7 4-9 6-11 8-13 6 10/07/2018

13-1 2-12 11-3 4-10 9-5 6-8 7-14 7 10/14/2018

1-11 10-2 3-9 8-4 5-7 12-14 13-6 8 10/21/2018

9-1 2-8 7-3 4-6 14-10 11-13 5-12 9 10/28/2018

1-7 6-2 3-5 8-14 13-9 10-12 11-4 10 11/04/2018

5-1 2-4 14-6 7-13 12-8 9-11 3-10 11 11/11/2018

1-3 4-14 13-5 6-12 11-7 8-10 9-2 12 11/18/2018

1-8 14-2 7-9 10-6 5-11 12-4 3-13 13 11/25/2018

2-1 4-3 6-5 8-7 10-9 12-11 14-13 14 12/02/2018

1-4 3-6 5-8 7-10 9-12 11-14 13-2 15 12/09/2018

6-1 8-3 10-5 12-7 14-9 2-11 4-13 16 12/16/2018

No Play12/23/2018

No Play12/30/2018

Playoff Week 17 01/06/2019

Playoff Week 18 01/13/2019

27401 All Felt Up Carol's Bridge Inn (618) 344-3530IL519 N Main St Caseyville

27402 Carol's Bridge Carol's Bridge Inn (618) 344-3530IL519 N Main St Caseyville

27403 Belligerent Obscenities Carol's Bridge Inn (618) 344-3530IL519 N Main St Caseyville

27404 Loko's BilliardsBullies 2 Carol's Bridge Inn (618) 344-3530IL519 N Main St Caseyville

27405 Wheels, Inc. Carol's Bridge Inn (618) 344-3530IL519 N Main St Caseyville

27406 No Flukes Given Imperial Pub & Club (618) 451-7303IL1413 20th Sreet Granite City

27407 Blind Dumb Luck The Lake House (618) 288-2200IL2822 N Center Street Maryville

27408 Poke and Hope The Lake House (618) 288-2200IL2822 N Center Street Maryville

27409 Shotz r Us Ken's Lounge (618) 876-0510IL1539 E. 20th Street Granite City

27410 Ken's Crews Ken's Lounge (618) 876-0510IL1539 E. 20th Street Granite City

27411 Pocket Pounders Time Out (618) 667-2221IL111 W. Market St Troy

27412 Shamwow Inn Between, The (618) 931-3960IL5200 Maryville Granite City

27413 Players To Be Named Later Eddie's Lounge (618) 452-4142IL2900 Nameoki Rd Granite City

27414 Banks-N-Spanks VFW-Collinsville (618) 344-7195IL1234 Vandalia Collinsville

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

Division Rep 1:   Dana Patton  618 578 8955

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:      Printed 8/31/2018 



Fall  2018

276 - Larry Hubbart DJ 8-Ball

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Sunday

Start Time:  5:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 1 08/26/2018

No Play09/02/2018

10-7 4-9 6-3 8-1 2-5 2 09/09/2018

1-6 4-7 9-2 5-3 8-10 3 09/16/2018

6-10 1-4 3-2 7-5 9-8 4 09/23/2018

7-6 5-4 10-1 3-9 2-8 5 09/30/2018

9-6 4-10 2-7 5-1 8-3 6 10/07/2018

1-9 7-3 10-5 6-2 4-8 7 10/14/2018

3-1 2-10 9-7 8-5 6-4 8 10/21/2018

1-7 8-6 10-3 5-9 4-2 9 10/28/2018

2-1 4-3 6-5 8-7 10-9 10 11/04/2018

7-10 9-4 3-6 1-8 5-2 11 11/11/2018

6-1 7-4 2-9 3-5 10-8 12 11/18/2018

10-6 4-1 2-3 5-7 8-9 13 11/25/2018

6-7 4-5 1-10 9-3 8-2 14 12/02/2018

6-9 10-4 7-2 1-5 3-8 15 12/09/2018

9-1 3-7 5-10 2-6 8-4 16 12/16/2018

No Play12/23/2018

No Play12/30/2018

Playoff Week 17 01/06/2019

Playoff Week 18 01/13/2019

27601 No Crying In Pool 5th Street Billiards Bar & Grill (618) 601-1321IL200 N 5th Street Dupo

27602 Double Edged Sword 5th Street Billiards Bar & Grill (618) 601-1321IL200 N 5th Street Dupo

27603 Pool Hall Junkies 5th Street Billiards Bar & Grill (618) 601-1321IL200 N 5th Street Dupo

27604 LONG SHOTS 5th Street Billiards Bar & Grill (618) 601-1321IL200 N 5th Street Dupo

27605 Rack Pack 5th Street Billiards Bar & Grill (618) 601-1321IL200 N 5th Street Dupo

27606 Kicking & Screaming 5th Street Billiards Bar & Grill (618) 601-1321IL200 N 5th Street Dupo

27607 Chalk Is Free 5th Street Billiards Bar & Grill (618) 601-1321IL200 N 5th Street Dupo

27608 The Billiard Aces 5th Street Billiards Bar & Grill (618) 601-1321IL200 N 5th Street Dupo

27609 Just For Fun 5th Street Billiards Bar & Grill (618) 601-1321IL200 N 5th Street Dupo

27610 Stroke Don't Choke 5th Street Billiards Bar & Grill (618) 601-1321IL200 N 5th Street Dupo

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

Division Rep 1:   Dana Patton  618 578 8955

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:      Printed 8/31/2018 


